Rural Resilience and Adaptation Subcommittee of the Vermont Climate Council

December 13th, 2024
1:00 pm - 3:00pm
Agenda

This meeting will be held virtually. You may join by Zoom video call, or by dialing in with a
phone (see below for details).

Join Virtual Zoom Meeting:
https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/84412139353?pwd=5tUQx0c5hsP6Y5iuUl00d5ItLabpnB.1

Meeting ID: 844 1213 9353
Passcode: 306014

1:00 PM

1:10 PM

1:40 PM

2:10 PM

2:45 PM

2:50 PM

3:00 PM

Welcome/Agenda Overview/Approval of December 6, 2024 Minutes

Cross Cutting Pathways Review
- Subcommittee reps on Cross-Cutting task groups will provide a briefing of what is
being proposed for Council review

Table(s) of Recommended Actions

- Subcommittee members review and prepare any comments or questions you may
have

Council Priority Actions Presentation Review and Key Messages

- Discuss what should be conveyed to the Council

- Subcommittee members review and prepare points to share for consideration by
others

Public Comment

Next Steps

Adjourn

Hit#



