Rural Resilience and Adaptation Subcommittee of the Vermont Climate Council December 13th, 2024 1:00 pm - 3:00pm Agenda

This meeting will be held virtually. You may join by Zoom video call, or by dialing in with a phone (see below for details).

Join Virtual Zoom Meeting:

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84412139353?pwd=5tUQxOc5hsP6Y5iuUl0Od5ltLabpnB.1

Meeting ID: 844 1213 9353

Passcode: 306014

1:00 PM	Welcome/Agenda Overview/Approval of <u>December 6, 2024 Minutes</u>
1:10 PM	Cross Cutting Pathways Review - Subcommittee reps on Cross-Cutting task groups will provide a briefing of what is being proposed for Council review
1:40 PM	 Table(s) of Recommended Actions Subcommittee members review and prepare any comments or questions you may have
2:10 PM	 Council Priority Actions Presentation Review and Key Messages Discuss what should be conveyed to the Council Subcommittee members review and prepare points to share for consideration by others
2:45 PM	Public Comment
2:50 PM	Next Steps
3:00 PM	Adjourn

###